
2.92

3.14

2.89

2.85

2.80

3.04
2.57

 C14

 C15

 C13

 O16

 C12

 C11 C10

 C9  C6 
 OXT

 O7 

 C5 

 N4 

 C2 
 C3 

 O1 

 CZ 
 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2  OD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

ZN  

Glu 284(A)

Ile 127(A)

Glu 129(A)

His 21(A)

Cys 175(A)

Glu 24(A)

Asn 117(A)

Ser 165(A)

3NF 322(A)

Tyr 287(A)

Arg 71(A)

Arg 63(A)

Asn 70(A)

 ZN 319(A)


